Team Leads

Food Station
Registration Team
Greeter Team
Hayride Team
Inflatable Team
Student Team
Parking Team
Medical Team
Security Team

Carnival Rides

Setup/Teardown Team

Face Painting line

First Name
Melony
Melony
Cheryl
Cheryl
Kenny
Kenny
Crista
Ty
Christie
Christie
Angela
Angela
Kelly
Kelly
Darby
Darby
Kasey
Kasey
Olivia
Olivia
Clay
Tracey
Wayne
Patsy
Susan
Jeanie
Maya
Jacob
Janet
Holly
Cass
Vickie
Rosemarie
Rosemarie

Ival

Anita Hardy
Beniji Wilson
Beniji Wilson
Dave Roper
Eli Alexander

Eli Alexander

Adrian Riggins

Beniji Wilson

Adrian Riggins

Eli Alexander

Pastor Rick Wright

Anita Hardy

Last Name Mobile Phone Number
Johnson (205) 705-2377
Johnson (205) 705-2377
Platter (352) 427-6234
Platter (352) 427-6234
Platter (205) 266-0421
Platter (205) 266-0421
Clements | (229) 424-5632
Erwin (205) 410-1449
Wilson (205) 310-1850
Wilson (205) 310-1850
Riggins (205) 821-4956
Riggins (205) 821-4956
Owenby (334) 355-2127
Owenby (334) 355-2127
Owenby (205) 234-4202
Owenby (205) 234-4202
Faris (805) 732-0237
Faris (805) 732-0237
Faris (626) 399-5359
Faris (626) 399-5359
Key

Key (205) 381-0265
Russell (205) 840-8776
Wood (205) 542-6303
Riley (205) 907-8565
Hughes (205) 908-6492
Markos (205) 746-9426
Markos (205) 382-6789
Gage (931) 698-3178
Rigsby (205) 746-5366
Proper (205) 894-2825
Birdsong (205) 365-7641
Gibson (205) 305-8001
Gibson (205) 305-8001
Gibson (205) 305-2228

harvest-jam-volunteer-signup

Home Email Address
melonyjhsn@gmail.com
melonyjhsn@gmail.com
cplatter724@gmail.com
cplatter724@gmail.com
Platter62@gmail.com
Platter62@gmail.com
cristah05@gmail.com
tylererwin@bellsouth.net

chwilson@servproofbirmingham.com
chwilson@servproofbirmingham.com
themeltingpothealingcenter@gmail.com
themeltingpothealingcenter@gmail.com

kellyowenby@yahoo.com
kellyowenby@yahoo.com
darby36027@yahoo.com
darby36027@yahoo.com
kmaf@sbcglobal.net
kmaf@sbcglobal.net
Oliviafaris7@gmail.com
Oliviafaris7@gmail.com
Butwt@hotmail.com
butwt@hotmail.com
lakeness@outlook.com
dpw80605@yahoo.com
scriley152@gmail.com
Jeaniemhughes@aol.com
mahlet1931@yahoo.com
mahlet1931@yahoo.com
janetfgage@gmail.com
rigsby.holly@gmail.com
cassc84@yahoo.com
Lovetoshop@gmail.com
rcgiig7@gmail.com
regiig7@gmail.com
rcgiig7@gmail.com.net

Selection

Carnival Ride Team
Carnival Ride Team
Carnival Ride Team
Carnival Ride Team
Carnival Ride Team
Carnival Ride Team
Carnival Ride Team
Carnival Ride Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Food Station Team
Greeter Team
Greeter Team

Greeter Team

Which shift can you serve?
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
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Ival
Connie
Brandy
Ron
Gary
Gary
Wanda
Wanda
Josh
Josh
Carla
Carla
Amanda
Amanda
Darron
Darron
Caleb
Caleb
Barry
Cheryl
Ella
Alton
Suzanne
Luke
Luke
Kirby
Kirby
Donna
Julie
Bill

Lisa
Summer
Abby
Kelly
Jason
Renae
Courtney
Sarah
Tyler
Leslie
Leslie
Don
Don
Barry
Tony
Denson
Robert
Robert
Shaw
Jim
Johnnie
Johnnie

Shawn

Gibson
Hillard
Pennington
London
Dimon
Dimon
Dimon
Dimon
Thomas
Thomas
Moore
Moore
Roper
Roper
Hyde
Hyde
Torres
Torres
Key
Naugher
Roper
Bearden
Bearden
Faris
Faris
Alexander
Alexander
McCrindle
Sailers
Myrick
Myrick
Myrick
Hibbs
Hibbs
Neeley
Neeley
Mixon
Booth
Booth
Sawyer
Sawyer
Faris
Faris
Key
Gilley
Hardy
Pich
Pich
Gage
Hobaugh
Hilliard
Hilliard

Lehner

(205) 305-2228
205) 728-4314
615) 509-7929

(859) 221-0600
(205) 966-6746
(205) 966-6746
(205) 789-7738
(205) 789-7738
(205) 382-4736
(205) 382-4736
(205) 704-8197
(205) 704-8197
(205) 910-4219
(205) 910-4219
(205) 965-8823
(205) 965-8823
(205) 440-6941
(205) 440-6941
(205) 238-8711
(205) 948-3984
(205) 910-0393
(205) 283-8964
(205) 283-8964
(626) 399-6003
626) 399-6003
205) 902-0130

(205) 902-0130
(205) 356-1897
(205) 999-5735
(205) 999-6673
(205) 541-8054
(205) 908-1804
(205) 919-4676
(205) 529-9370
(205) 908-3565
(205) 908-0118
(334) 524-3630
(304) 531-6509
(304) 546-0477
(205) 259-9693
(205) 259-9693
(626) 786-6514
(626) 786-6514
(205) 238-8711
(256) 889-4659
(205) 957-3869
(480) 540-5638
(480) 540-5638
(205) 484-6679
(740) 972-2220
(205) 249-4969
(205) 249-4969

(503) 962-0213

rcqiig7@gmail.com.net
hillard42487 @gmail.com
brandystarrz@gmail.com

rlondon@londonimpressions.com

Gdimon171@gmail.com
Gdimon171@gmail.com
wandadimon@gmail.com
wandadimon@gmail.com
joshdthomas1996@gmail.com
joshdthomas1996@gmail.com
moorecarla8@gmail.com
moorecarla8@gmail.com
roper.amanda@gmail.com
roper.amanda@gmail.com
jdhyde66@gmail.com
jdhyde66@gmail.com
caleb.a.torres08@gmail.com
caleb.a.torres08@gmail.com
hfdmedic@hotmail.com
canaugher@gmail.com
Punkyellag@gmail.com
Altonbearden@gmail.com
suzialbearden@gmail.com
eaglesfan1lf@gmail.com
eaglesfan1lf@gmail.com
kirbyegrace@gmail.com
kirbyegrace@gmail.com
dondermay@gmail.com
julie.sailers@gmail.com
Mywilliam52@charter.net
Imyrick8054@charter.net
summerjm25@gmail.com
abbyhibbs3@gmail.com
kellyleehibbs@gmail.com
jasonneeley@hotmail.com
renaeneeley5@hotmail.com
WEAGLETHEPUG@GMAIL.COM

sarahbeth6787@yahoo.com
ktylerbooth@gmail.com
lesliesawyer33@gmail.com
lesliesawyer33@gmail.com
donfaris@sbcglobal.net
donfaris@sbcglobal.net
hfdmedic@hotmail.com
kathryngilley14@gmail.com
denthardy@protonmail.com
ripich@reagan.com
ripich@reagan.com
shaw.gage@nexair.com
Jhobaugh@msn.com
hillard42487@gmail.com
hillard42487@gmail.com
shawnlehner@gmail.com

Greeter Team
Greeter Team
Greeter Team
Greeter Team
Hayride Team
Hayride Team
Hayride Team
Hayride Team
Hayride Team
Hayride Team
Hayride Team
Hayride Team
Hayride Team
Hayride Team
Hayride Team
Hayride Team
Hayride Team
Hayride Team
Hayride Team
Hayride Team
Hayride Team
Hayride Team
Hayride Team
Inflatable Team
Inflatable Team
Inflatable Team
Inflatable Team
Inflatable Team
Inflatable Team
Inflatable Team
Inflatable Team
Inflatable Team
Inflatable Team
Inflatable Team
Inflatable Team
Inflatable Team
Inflatable Team
Line control for face painting
Line control for face painting
Medical Team
Medical Team
Parking Team
Parking Team
Parking Team
Parking Team
Parking Team
Parking Team
Parking Team
Parking Team
Parking Team
Parking Team
Parking Team

Parking Team

2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
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Zac
Travis
Heather
Denise
Dixon
Martin
Melissa
Deborah
Nicole
Miguel
Miguel
Adrian
Adrian
Zac
Jeff
Gary
Wanda

Ronny

Young
Bisch
Hopson
Watford
Watford
Smith
Macon
Scott
Erwin
Torres
Torres
Riggins
Riggins
Smith
Acton
Dimon
Dimon

Markos

(205) 616-6063
(803) 257-2896
(205) 616-4247
(502) 377-5809
(502) 377-5809
(205) 332-2808
(205) 504-5830
(205) 602-7109
(205) 790-4997
(205) 704-1637
(205) 704-1637
(205) 356-7001
(205) 356-7001
(205) 910-3631
(205) 276-1162
(205) 966-6746
(205) 789-7738

(205) 382-6789

vulcanlinetools@gmail.com
Travis.bisch@gmail.com
hopsonslovejesus@yahoo.com
denisewatford17@gmail.com
Sfcwatford@msn.com
martinnsmith97@gmail.com
melmac10@gmail.com

dscott@dosterconstruction.com

tylererwin@bellsouth.net
mtorresjr03@gmail.com
mtorresjr03@gmail.com
ariggins02@hotmail.com
ariggins02@hotmail.com
zacmsmith@yahoo.com
jeffactongp4@gmail.com
Gdimon171@gmail.com
wandadimon@gmail.com
mahlet1931@yahoo.com

Parking Team
Parking Team
Registration Team
Registration Team
Registration Team
Registration Team
Registration Team
Registration Team
Registration Team
Security Team
Security Team
Security Team
Security Team
Security Team

Security Team

1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
2nd Shift (5:30p - 7p)
1st Shift (4p - 5:30p)

Setup/Teardown/Cleanup Team  Open

Setup/Teardown/Cleanup Team  Open

Setup/Teardown/Cleanup Team  Open


mailto:vulcanlinetools@gmail.com
mailto:Travis.bisch@gmail.com
mailto:hopsonslovejesus@yahoo.com
mailto:denisewatford17@gmail.com
mailto:Sfcwatford@msn.com
mailto:martinnsmith97@gmail.com
mailto:melmac10@gmail.com
mailto:dscott@dosterconstruction.com
mailto:tylererwin@bellsouth.net
mailto:mtorresjr03@gmail.com
mailto:mtorresjr03@gmail.com
mailto:ariggins02@hotmail.com
mailto:ariggins02@hotmail.com
mailto:zacmsmith@yahoo.com
mailto:jeffactongp4@gmail.com
mailto:Gdimon171@gmail.com
mailto:wandadimon@gmail.com
mailto:mahlet1931@yahoo.com

